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Kyselina chlorovodikova

Dalsi nazvy

Kyselina solna

Objednaci

cislo

84421M1000

84421M5000

8442110010

84426M1000

84426M2500

84426M5000

84426L0010

84420M1000

Kvalita

<

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.
dearsenizovana

Obsah

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35
%

min. 35

vzorec

Baleni

1000 ml

5000 ml

10 000 ml

1000 ml

2500 ml

5000 ml

10 000 ml

1000 ml

CAS

7647-01-0

Dostupnost

Skladem

Skladem

2-3 tydny

Skladem

Skladem

Skladem

2-3 tydny

2-3 tydny

Vystrazné symboly GHS

05 07

Cena

184 K¢

596 K¢

643 K¢

212 K¢

433 K¢

628 K¢

693 K¢

212 K¢

Ceny jsou uvedeny v K¢ bez DPH.

Generovano automaticky z www.verkon.cz. Ceny platné ke dni 25.06.2025.
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